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Anlage
Wiesengarten 17, 71384 Weinstadt

Hallenadresse
Wiesengarten 19, 71384 Weinstadt

Sportwart/in
Abel, Thomas
T 0175 5104567 abel.thomas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jéager, Stefanie
T 0176 30714399 fs.jaeger@t-online.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Hannes Haf3pacher
m 0177 8218171; hannes@hasspacher.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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HaRpacher, Hannes
Morskate, Jan (NED A/D)
Eckhart, Philipp

Kinzler, Steffen

Zittlau, Torsten

Waurster, Alexander
Stumpp, Thomas
Ukwandu, Modestus (NGR*)
Steeg, Ralf

Sattler, Uwe

Grol3e, Matthias

Pfleger, André

Dr. Jakob, Uli

Hulder, Martin
Kummerle, Klaus

Rinker, Christoph

Ersatzspieler

El
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Finke, Roland

Kaufmann, Florian

Garrido, Federico (ESP A/D)
Médinger, Bernhard

Kinzler, Giselher

Traubach, Marcus

Wernert, Marc

Knist, Stephan

Dlapal, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750429
17353128
17952118
17250635
17159337
17250280
18001598
17161610
17202661
16350321
17202660
17652120
17452007
17160020
17853866
17753818

16251398
17909418
17952081
16450307
14250084
16853118
16950187
16651808
17050233

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E10Schneider, Detlev
El1lKary, Marcus
El12Bauer, Erik
E13Seichter, Dirk
E14Al-Schami, Wasim
E15Seifarth, Thomas
E16Mutz, Jirgen
E17Hofmann, Horst
E18Abel, Thomas
E19Wagner, Dirk
E20Ladwein, Peter
E21Becker, Carsten
E22Jager, Frank
E23Harrer, Frank
E24Sekyt, Uwe
E25Hirsch, Andreas
E26Fleischmann, Thomas
E27Heimann, Lutz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15800154
16853200
16450461
17003559
16750408
16851154
16852559
16350319
16451525
16150260
16250334
16753942
16993059
16753239
16990494
16655217
16162623
16163225

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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